TOLL-FREE (US Only): (855) 664-2134 | OUTSIDE US: (925) 456-9890 | www.advpower.com
Hitron Electronics
HICM76-G Series
72 Watt Open-Frame Power Supply
for Medical & ITE  Applications
Version 0 Edited on July 29, 2016
-1-
H HiTRON

(1) All measurements are at nominal input, full load, and +25°C unless otherwise specified.
(2) Load regulation is measured at 115VAC or 230VAC in percentage to indicate the change in output voltage as the load varied from half load to full load (±%).
(3) The power supply is considered a component installed into a final equipment. The final equipment must be re-confirmed that it still meets EMC directives.
(4) Due to requests in market and advances in technology, specifications subject to change without notice.
(5) For the detail of safety approval, please consult the factory.
TOLL-FREE (US Only): (855) 664-2134 | OUTSIDE US: (925) 456-9890 | www.advpower.com
Version 0 Edited on July 29, 2016
-2-
Output voltage & current rating chart
Single Output
Model No.
(Model no. for example
Please refer to note 1 & 2)
V1   (refer to note 2)
Min Typ. Volt. Max. Peak
HICM76G-S120600-C1P 0.0A 6.0A 12V 6.0A 7.5A
HICM76G-S120600-C1B 0.0A 4.8A 12V 4.8A 6.0A
HICM76G-S120600-C2P 0.0A 6.0A 12V 6.0A 7.5A
HICM76G-S240300-C1P 0.0A 3.0A 24V 3.0A 3.5A
HICM76G-S240300-C2P 0.0A 3.0A 24V 3.0A 3.5A
HICM76G-S240300-C2B 0.0A 2.4A 24V 2.4A 2.8A
HICM76G-S480150-C1P 0.0A 1.5A 48V 1.5A 1.6A
HICM76G-S480150-C2P 0.0A 1.5A 48V 1.5A 1.6A
Symbol:  “OVP” built-in
Notes: (1) Please add suffix to model number to define IEC protection classes: add “-C1” for Class I version (with AC-GND), and “-C2” for Class II version (without AC GND).
Please add suffix to model number to define type: add “-B” for enclosure (metal box) version, and “-P” for PCB version.
For example: HICM76G-S120600-C1P is for Class I and PCB version; HICM76G-S120600-C2B is for Class II and enclosure (metal box) version.